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JPR PODCASTS

Out Of This World: 466 30/07/2018

Maom

Cancion Del Rey

Me Tenian Amarra‘o Con P
Madjafalao

Baba L'Oke Ba'Wagbe
The Overload

Daughters Of Chuvashia
Dis, quand reviendras-tu ?
Wiseman

Derriére les barreaux
Corner Stone

Moon Rays

Beni Beni

Mi Ni Non Kpo

Artiste

Gitkin

Rubén Blades

Orchestre Poly-Rythmo de Cotonou
Le Super Borgou de Parakou
Angélique Kidjo

Yiddish Glory

Dorsaf Hamdani

Moira Smiley

Max Livio & Les Fréres Cirade
Meta and the Cornerstones
Pharoah Sanders

Niyaz

Orchestre Poly-Rythmo de Cotonou

Album

Songlines CD #138 (June 2018)

Medoro Madera
Madjafalao
African Scream Contest 2

Remain In Light AK

Songlines CD #138 (June 2018)
Dorsaf Hamdani chante Barbara & Fairouz

Songlines CD #139 (July 2018)

L'alarme

Forward Music

Moon Child

Nine Heavens

The Vodoun Effect: Funk & Sato from Benin's Obscure Labels

Durge

319

4:32

718

36

3:29

3:05

4:48

343

4:37

512

6:15

431

436
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